
UNI COLOURS

K28.6.2 
Mid Green

K20.5.2 
Lavender Blue

K21.7.0 
Steel Grey

K12.4.5
East Red

K17.3.5 
Cyclam

K26.5.4 
Pacific

K22.6.2 
Dark Denim

K19.7.1
Charcoal Grey

K12.6.3 
Wine Red

K10.4.5 
Sienna Brown

K30.3.2 
Verdigris

K24.4.1
Steel Blue

K70.0.0
Slate Grey

K11.4.4 
English Red

K16.5.1 
Mauve

K41.0.6 
Mojito Green

K23.0.4 
Mineral Blue

K05.1.1
Stone Beige

K04.0.5 
Zinc Yellow

K05.1.2 
Champagne

K37.0.8 
Lime Green

K22.2.4 
Powder Blue

K06.5.1 
Toscana Greige

K04.1.7 
Gold Yellow

K05.1.4
Sun Yellow

K03.0.0 
White

K18.0.1 
Mystic White

K04.0.2 
Pale Yellow

K04.0.1 
Pearl Yellow

K03.1.0 
Pastel Grey

K21.1.0 
Winter Grey

K05.0.0 
Pure White

K04.0.0 
Cream White

K05.1.0 
Papyrus White

K32.7.2 
Dark Green

K21.5.4 
Cobalt Blue

K90.0.0 
Black

K12.3.7 
Carmine Red

K09.6.4 
Mahogany Red

K33.3.6 
Brilliant Green

K22.4.4 
Brilliant Blue

K11.8.0 
Ceramic Greige

K12.1.8 
Passion Red

K08.4.5 
Rusty Red

K36.3.5 
Turf Green

K22.1.6 
Royal Blue

K06.7.1 
Natural Greige

K10.1.8 
Red Orange

K06.3.5 
Ochre

K34.8.1 
Forest Green

K20.7.2 
Dark Blue

K25.8.1 
Anthracite Grey

K14.7.2 
Deep Red Brown

K08.8.1 
Dark Brown

K37.2.3 
Spring Green

K22.2.1 
Bluish Grey

K03.4.0 
Silver Grey

K07.1.1 
Sand

K08.2.1 
Mid Beige

K35.4.0 
Cactus Green

K22.3.1 
Ocean Grey

K21.5.1 
Mid Grey

K08.2.3 
Salmon

K08.3.1 
Stone Grey

K32.2.1 
Translucent Green

K28.2.1 
Aquamarine

K05.5.0 
Quartz Grey

K10.3.4 
Terra Cotta

K10.6.1 
Taupe

Benötigen Sie weitere Infos zu Trespa Toplab Vertical oder möchten Sie Farbmuster bestellen? 
Kontaktieren Sie uns per E-Mail info@propanel.ch oder telefonisch unter +41 31 560 66 90.
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MATT-ROCK ROCK

MATTSATIN

FINISHES

SINGLE SIDED 
DECORATIVE

Decorative side with 
non decorative black 
reverse.

DOUBLE SIDED 
DECORATIVE

Same colour for front 
and reverse side of the 
panel.

DUOCOLOUR

Different colour for front 
and reverse side of the 
panel.

NOTE Please consider that these images are only a digital 
representation of the actual product. For a real feel of the 
product, order a sample. To see all technical information, 
please visit 
TRESPA.INFO.

WOOD DECORS

KNW25
Hesbania

KNW23
Nordic Black

KNW09 
Wenge

KNW19
Dark Mahogany

KNW22 
Slate Wood

KNW28 
Halmstad

KNW15 
Milano Sabbia

KNW16 
Milano Terra

KNW13 
Country Wood

KNW14 
French Walnut

KNW26 
Core Ash

KNW10 
English Cherry

KNW12 
Natural Bagenda

KNW06 
Montreux Amber

KNW07 
Montreux Sunglow

KNW27 
Denver Oak

KNW29 
Woodstone

KNW04 
Pacific Board

KNW03 
Harmony Oak

KNW08 
Italian Walnut

KNW18 
Light Mahogany

KNW02 
Elegant Oak

KNW24 
Greyed Cedar

KNW05 
Loft Brown

KNW11 
Santos Palisander

KNW30
Tropical Ipe

KNW17 
Milano Grigio

SURFACE CORE THICKNESSES SIZES GRADE
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KNM06 
Tempered Grey

KNA16 
Belgian Bluestone

KNA18
Natural Slate

KNA19
Italian Slate

NATURALS

KNM05 
Hardened Brown

KNM04
Sintered Alloy 

KNM08
Crafted White

KNM02
Forged Alloy

KNM03
Corroded Green

KNM07
Casted Grey

KNA17 
Natural Graphite

KNA14 
Weathered Basalt

KNA13 
Silver Quartzite

KNA15 
Indian Terra Cotta

KNA11
French Limestone

KNA12 
Natural Chalkstone

KNM01
Rusted Brown

To experience the metallic effect in the KNM products, we advise to order a sample.



UNI COLOURS WOOD DECORS

* With Satin reverse.

CODE NAME SATIN ROCK*

K03.0.0 White • • •
K03.1.0 Pastel Grey • • • • •
K03.4.0 Silver Grey • • • • •
K04.0.0 Cream White • • • • •
K04.0.1 Pearl Yellow • • • • •
K04.0.2 Pale Yellow • • • • •
K04.0.5 Zinc Yellow • • • • •
K04.1.7 Gold Yellow • • • • •
K05.0.0 Pure White • • • • •
K05.1.0 Papyrus White • • • • •
K05.1.1 Stone Beige • • • • •
K05.1.2 Champagne • • • • •
K05.1.4 Sun Yellow • • • • •
K05.5.0 Quartz Grey • • • • •
K06.3.5 Ochre • • • • •
K06.5.1 Toscana Greige • • • • •
K06.7.1 Natural Greige • • • • •
K07.1.1 Sand • • • • •
K08.2.1 Mid Beige • • • • •
K08.2.3 Salmon • • • • •
K08.3.1 Stone Grey • • • • •
K08.4.5 Rusty Red • • • • •
K08.8.1 Dark Brown • • • • •
K09.6.4 Mahogany Red • • • • •
K10.1.8 Red Orange • • • • •
K10.3.4 Terra Cotta • • • • •
K10.4.5 Sienna Brown • • • • •
K10.6.1 Taupe • • • • •
K11.4.4 English Red • • • • •
K11.8.0 Ceramic Greige • • • • •
K12.1.8 Passion Red • • • • •
K12.3.7 Carmine Red • • • • •
K12.4.5 East Red • • • • •
K12.6.3 Wine Red • • • • •
K14.7.2 Deep Red Brown • • • • •
K16.5.1 Mauve • • • • •
K17.3.5 Cyclam • • • • •
K18.0.1 Mystic White • • • • •
K19.7.1 Charcoal Grey • • • • •
K20.5.2 Lavender Blue • • • • •
K20.7.2 Dark Blue • • • • •
K21.1.0 Winter Grey • • • • •
K21.5.1 Mid Grey • • • • •
K21.5.4 Cobalt Blue • • • • •
K21.7.0 Steel Grey • • • • •
K22.1.6 Royal Blue • • • • •
K22.2.1 Bluish Grey • • • • •
K22.2.4 Powder Blue • • • • •
K22.3.1 Ocean Grey • • • • •
K22.4.4 Brilliant Blue • • • • •
K22.6.2 Dark Denim • • • • •
K23.0.4 Mineral Blue • • • • •
K24.4.1 Steel Blue • • • • •
K25.8.1 Anthracite Grey • • • • •
K26.5.4 Pacific • • • • •
K28.2.1 Aquamarine • • • • •
K28.6.2 Mid Green • • • • •
K30.3.2 Verdigris • • • • •
K32.2.1 Translucent Green • • • • •
K32.7.2 Dark Green • • • • •
K33.3.6 Brilliant Green • • • • •
K34.8.1 Forest Green • • • • •
K35.4.0 Cactus Green • • • • •
K36.3.5 Turf Green • • • • •
K37.0.8 Lime Green • • • • •
K37.2.3 Spring Green • • • • •
K41.0.6 Mojito Green • • • • •
K70.0.0 Slate Grey • • • • •
K90.0.0 Black • • • • •

TRESPA® TOPLAB®VERTICAL Wood Decors panels feature a directional coloured 
surface.  The grain of TRESPA® TOPLAB®VERTICAL Wood Decors runs the length 
direction of the panel.

CODE NAME SATIN MATT

KNW02 Elegant Oak • • • • • •
KNW03 Harmony Oak • • •
KNW04 Pacific Board • • • • • •
KNW05 Loft Brown • • • • • •
KNW06 Montreux Amber • • •
KNW07 Montreux Sunglow • • •
KNW08 Italian Walnut • • • • • •
KNW09 Wenge • • • • • •
KNW10 English Cherry • • •
KNW11 Santos Palisander • • •
KNW12 Natural Bagenda • • •
KNW13 Country Wood • • •
KNW14 French Walnut • • • • • •
KNW15 Milano Sabbia • • •
KNW16 Milano Terra • • • • • •
KNW17 Milano Grigio • • • • • •
KNW18 Light Mahogany • • •
KNW19 Dark Mahogany • • •
KNW22 Slate Wood • • • • • •
KNW23 Nordic Black • • • • • •
KNW24 Greyed Cedar • • •
KNW25 Hesbania • • •
KNW26 Core Ash • • •
KNW27 Denver Oak • • •
KNW28 Halmstad • • •
KNW29 Woodstone • • •
KNW30 Tropical Ipe • • •

NATURALS

CODE NAME MATT MATT-ROCK

KNA11 French Limestone • • • •
KNA12 Natural Chalkstone • • • •
KNA13 Silver Quartzite • • • •
KNA14 Weathered Basalt • • • •
KNA15 Indian Terra Cotta • • • •
KNA16 Belgian Bluestone • • • •
KNA17 Natural Graphite • • • •
KNA18 Natural Slate • • • •
KNA19 Italian Slate • • • •

WITH METALLIC EFFECT

KNM01 Rusted Brown • • •
KNM02* Forged Alloy • • •
KNM03 Corroded Green • • •
KNM04* Sintered Alloy • • •
KNM05* Hardened Brown • • •
KNM06* Tempered Grey • • •
KNM07* Casted Grey • • •
KNM08* Crafted White • • •

TRESPA® TOPLAB®VERTICAL Naturals panels feature a directional coloured surface. 
*Decors have gloss elements in the surface.

NOTE please be aware that not all product-finish combinations are 
possible. For available sheet sizes, thicknesses and finishes in your 
country, please check TRESPA.INFO for the detailed and up to date 
delivery programme and material property datasheet. Alternatively you 
can use the product selector on TRESPA.COM (after choosing the country 
where the project is located).

ORDER SAMPLES AT TRESPA.COM


